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-1.5
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Funusasustoaanudaulnmi (%yoy)
Pwusadnseuausdansiiaulvi (Y%yoy)
gufinnandaiugusing (u.nan1sdn) (seeu)
e'lenasns (%yoy)
wndasdidnunsasunaanay
Pwusaussyndiuyaaaansidaulvi (%yoy)
Anusaussvnaansifiaulni (Y%yoy)
WdunuzasisenuitGuilsznaudanis (Wusun)
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wdasdinisespiineiszing
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yarIn1s89aan (%yoy)
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9.3
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17.6
32.8
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17.0

16.4
54.6
10.6
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22.0
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21.5
82.7

5.7
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18.2
-23.0

2.2
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7.9
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-21.7
38.9
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7.9
11.1
6.8

-20.3

18.2
-9.0

1.8
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-29.9
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-13.6
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6.1
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82.1
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5.4
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1.9
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8.1

-3.4
-16.3
25.9
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1.0
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0.9
2.0
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